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B.—Women Officers (other than those under Article 1 (30) (a) ) and Women Members
of Officer status

Rank

Superintendent. Member with status
above that of Commander, R.N. . . .

Chief Officer. Member with status
of Commander, R.N

First Officer. Member with status
equivalent to that of Lieutenant-
Commander, R.N.

Second Officer, Third Officer.
Member with status below that of
Lieutenant-Commander, R.N. ...

Estimated duration of the disablement within the degree
referred to

Temporary less .
than a year

1-5

£ s.

25 10

23 10

20 10

19 10

Per cent.

6-14

£ s.

49 10

43 10

37 10

35 10

15-19

£

74

65

56

53

Temporary more
than a year

1-5

£ s.

49 10

43 10

37 10

35 10

Per cent

6-14

£ s.

98 10

86 10

74 10

70 10

•

15-19

£ s.

147 10

129 10

111 10

105 10

Indeterminate

Per cent.

1-5

£ s.

122 10

117 10

97 10

92 10

6-14

£ s.

244 10

234 10

194 10

184 10

15-19

£

379

349

309

294

Estimated duration of the disablement within the
degree referred to

Rank

Superintendent. Member with
status above that of Com-
mander, R.N.

Chief Officer. Member with
status of Commander, R.N.

First Officer. Member with
status equivalent to that of
Lieutenant-Commander, R.N.

Second Officer. Third Officer.
Member with status below
that of Lieutenant-Com-
mander, R.N.

6-14
per cent.

15-19
per cent.

Temporary less
than a year followed

by 1-5 per cent.
indeterminate

£

147

138

115

109

£ 5.

171 10

159 10

133 10

126 10

6-14
per cent.

15-19
percent.

Temporary more
than a year followed

by 1-5 per cent.
indeterminate

£

172

161

135

128

£

221.

204

172

163

15-19
per cent.

Temporary
less than
a year

15-19
per cent.

Temporary
more than

a year
followed by

6-14 per cent.
indeterminate

£

269

256

213

202

£ s.

293 10

277 10

231 10

219 10

SECOND SCHEDULE

TABLE 3

Rates and Periods of Weekly Allowances with Terminal Gratuities (where appropriate) Payable to Ratings for
Disablement assessed at less than 20 per cent., not being a Minor Injury specified in Table 1

A.—The weekly rates of allowances shall be as follows:—

Ratings* s. d.

Regimental Sergeant-Major 18 6
Quartermaster Sergeant 18 0
Chief Petty Officer, Colour Sergeant 17 6

Petty Officer, Sergeant 17 0

Leading Rating, Corporal 16 6

Women Ratings s. d.

Member of a Voluntary Aid Detachment
serving as an uncertificated Nurse, Grade I 1 8 2

Chief Wren 17 0

Petty Officer Wren 16 8

Leading Wren 16 4

A.B. Rating, Ordinary Rating, Boy, Marine ... 16 0 Wren 16 0

With an addition, subject to the same conditions as those laid down with respect to allowances granted under
Article 13, as follows:—

s. d.
for a wife or unmarried dependant living as a wife ... 1 0
for a husband 1 0 .
for each child 1 0

Ranks in the Royal Marines are given in italics.


