B.—Women Officers (other than those under Article 1 (30) (a)) and Women Members of Officer status

	Estimated duration of the disablement within the degree referred to									
Rank		nporary l than a ye		Temporary more than a year			Indeterminate			
	Per cent.			Per cent.			Per cent.			
	1-5	6–14	15-19	1-5	6-14 15-19		1–5 6–14		15–19	
Superintendent. Member with status above that of Commander, R.N	£ s. 25 10		£ 74	£ s. 49 10	£ s. 98 10	£ s. 147 10	£ s.	£ s. 244 10	£ 379	
Chief Officer. Member with status of Commander, R.N	23 10	43 10	65	43 10	86 10	129 10	117 10	234 10	349	
First Officer. Member with status equivalent to that of Lieutenant-Commander, R.N	20 10	37 10	56	37 10	74 10	111 10	97 10	194 10	309	
Second Officer, Third Officer. Member with status below that of Lieutenant-Commander, R.N	19 10	35 10	53	35 10	70 10	105 10	92 10	184 10	294	

	Estimated duration of the disablement within the degree referred to								
Rank	than a yea by 1-5	15-19 per cent. rary less r followed per cent. rminate	6-14 per cent. Tempora than a yea by 1-5 p indeter	er cent.	15–19 per cent. Temporary less than a year followed by 6–14 per cent. indeterminate				
Superintendent. Member with status above that of Commander, R.N	£ 147	£ s.	£ 172	£ 221.	£ 269	£ s. 293 10			
Chief Officer. Member with status of Commander, R.N.	138	159 10	161	204	256	277 10			
First Officer. Member with status equivalent to that of Lieutenant-Commander, R.N.	115	133 10	135	172	213	231 10			
Second Officer. Third Officer. Member with status below that of Lieutenant-Com- mander, R.N	109	126 10	128	163	202	219 10			

SECOND SCHEDULE

TABLE 3

Rates and Periods of Weekly Allowances with Terminal Gratuities (where appropriate) Payable to Ratings for Disablement assessed at less than 20 per cent., not being a Minor Injury specified in Table 1

A.—The weekly rates of allowances shall be as follows:—										
Ratings*				s.	d .,	Women Ratings	s. d.			
Regimental Sergeant-Major	•••	•••	•••	18	6	Member of a Voluntary Aid Detachment				
Quartermaster Sergeant	•••			18	0	serving as an uncertificated Nurse, Grade I	18	2		
Chief Petty Officer, Colour Ser,	geant		•••	17	6	Chief Wren	17	0		
Petty Officer, Sergeant	•••	•••	•••	17	0	Petty Officer Wren	16	8		
Leading Rating, Corporal				16	6:	Leading Wren	16	4		
A.B. Rating, Ordinary Rating,	, Воу,	Marine		16	0	Wren 1	16	0		
With an addition, subject to the same conditions as those laid down with respect to allowances granted under Article 13, as follows:— s. d.										

1 0

1 0

for a wife or unmarried dependant living as a wife ...

for a husband ...

for each child ...

^{*} Ranks in the Royal Marines are given in italics.